

~
ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 13-16 of 2014 in CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 8321-8324 OF 2011

K. ANJANEYULU & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

T. ASHOK RAJU & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date: 08/05/2014 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. J.R. Manohar Rao, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.
Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.N.Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Debojit, Adv.
Mr. M. Bala Shivudu, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Reddy, Adv.

Mrs. S. Usha Reddy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. Nos. 13-16 of 2014 are rejected.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master