

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.14

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).8321-8324/2011

K. ANJANEYULU & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

T. ASHOK RAJU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-03-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Sadasiva Reddy, Adv.  
Mrs. S. Usha Reddy, AOR

Mr. G.N. Reddy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As requested, adjourned by four weeks.

(Rajinder Kaur)  
Branch Officer

(Sarita Purohit)  
AR-cum-PS