

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.7

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8321-8324/2011

K.ANJANEYULU & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

T. ASHOK RAJU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-07-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. C. S. N. Mohan Rao, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Sadasiva Reddy, Adv.  
Mrs. S. Usha Reddy, AOR

Mr. D. Abhinav Rao, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of both the parties, list the matter  
tomorrow i.e. 24th July, 2019.

(MADHU BALA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NISHA TRIPATHI)  
BRANCH OFFICER